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” AUXILIAR DE INGRESOS Y EGRESOS
e@iﬁi‘i"ﬂﬁ OCTUBRE ..2015
PARTICIPACIONES
BANCO: BBVA BANCOMER No. CTA. 170504742
FECHA CHEQUE NOMBRE |  CONCEPTO EGRESOS INGRESOS SALDO

DICIEMBRE DE 2015 419,032.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER |COMISION CH 900 418,132.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER |IVA COMISION 144 417,988.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DHCOMBUSTIBLI 54,280.00 363,708.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DHCOMBUSTIBLE 42,600.00 321,108.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF NORA LUCIA HVIATICOS REG 5,750.00 315,358.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF MARIA INES NVIATICOS REG 1,650.00 313,708.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF ANTIGUO HOTHOSPEDAJE T 1,500.00 312,208.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF EDGAR TEOD(ALIMENTOS P 3,360.00 308,848.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF LAURA GONZAVIATICOS EN( 1,700.00 307,148.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF COMISION FE|CFE HUEJUCA 70,160.00 236,988.99
01/12/2015|TRANSF ANSELMO GA|MANT DE VEH 9,170.00 227,818.99
02/12/2015 EDGAR TEOD(POR COMPR(Q 1,900.00 225,918.99
03/12/2015 10762 |LAURA GONZ{COMPLEMEN 2,995.11 222,923.88
03/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQDEPOSITO 1,033.00 223,956.88
03/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQDEPOSITO 443,719.00 667,675.88
04/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER |SERVICIO BAN 660.00 667,015.88
05/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER [OPERACIONES 155.00 666,860.88
06/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER [IVA BANCA EN 130.40 666,730.48
04/12/2015 10763 |ALMA CECILIACAJA CHICA 20,000.00 646,730.48
04/12/2015 10764 |ALMA CECILIAA COMPROBA 15,000.00 631,730.48
04/12/2015 10765|JESUS ZUNIGADIAGOSTICO | 30,000.00 601,730.48
04/12/2015 10766 (MA. DE LA LU|HOPEDAIJE 2,523.52 599,206.96
04/12/2015 10767|LUIS HUMBERBANCAS APO 11,760.00 587,446.96
04/12/2015 10768 |MA. DOLOREYMATERIAL DE 30,531.20 556,915.76
04/12/2015 10769 |ALMA CECILIAEVENTUALES 50,000.00 506,915.76
04/12/2015 10770|BERNARDO D|ASAMBLEA SA 10,000.00 496,915.76
04/12/2015 10771|MARIA INES N12 DIC VIRGE] 36,000.00 460,915.76
07/12/2015 10772|MARIANITA G|BOLETOS DE 4 8,352.00 452,563.76
07/12/2015 10773|MAURILIO LO[COMPRA DE H 45,000.00 407,563.76
07/12/2015 10774 |CELSO VARGAALIMENTOS P 15,618.24 391,945.52
07/12/2015 10775(LUIS MIGUEL ]4 PUERTAS 8,120.00 383,825.52
07/12/2015 10776|ALONSO BAN{VIATICOS DIR 5,098.73 378,726.79
07/12/2015|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DHCOMBUSTIBL 54,280.00 324,446.79
07/12/2015|TRANSF GUSTAVO GO|COMPRA DE A 9,300.04 315,146.75
07/12/2015|TRANSF JUAN BANUELVESTUARIO C 10,300.00 304,846.75
07/12/2015|TRANSF JESUS CORTEYASESORIA LAH 7,900.00 296,946.75
07/12/2015|TRANSF COMISION FE|CFE RUIZ-JESU 5,369.00 291,577.75
07/12/2015|TRANSF JESUS CORTEYASESORIA LAH 7,900.00 283,677.75
07/12/2015|TRANSF MANUEL CAR|COMPRA DE [ 8,109.33 275,568.42
07/12/2015|TRANSF ALMA CECILIACOMPRA DE { 3,016.00 272,552.42
07/12/2015|TRANSF MANUEL MURARREGLO DE 62,814.00 209,738.42
07/12/2015|TRANSF MISAEL CRUZ|GASTOS VARI 50,000.00 159,738.42
07/12/2015|TRANSF ALMA CECILIAVIATICOS CON 3,086.00 156,652.42
07/12/2015 10777 |ALMA CECILIACAJA CHICA 20,000.00 136,652.42
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07/12/2015 10778 MANUEL CAR|VARIOS DESE( 13,183.40 123,469.02
07/12/2015 10779 |FRANCISCO JA2DA NOVEIM 6,067.77 117,401.25
07/12/2015 10780|MAGDALENO|REGIDOR GAS 2,825.00 114,576.25
07/12/2015 10781|LUZ OTILIA DIJAPOYO CANC 10,500.00 104,076.25
07/12/2015 10782 [JUAN FRANCI{COMPRA DE N 5,400.00 98,676.25
07/12/2015 10783|JUAN MANUE/MANT DE AM 2,500.00 96,176.25
07/12/2015 10784 |JUAN ISRAEL |CURSOS DE C4 4,006.00 92,170.25
07/12/2015 10785[HERMILO MA|VARIOS FERRE 13,642.21 78,528.04
07/12/2015 10786 [JESUS ACEVEJABARROTES ( 2,820.00 75,708.04
07/12/2015 10787 [ENRIQUE REY|VARIOS 14,242.75 61,465.29
08/12/2015|TRANSF ALMA CECILIABOMBA DE IN 3,480.00 57,985.29
08/12/2015|TRANSF JUAN FRANCI{ADORNOS Y F 10,000.00 47,985.29
09/12/2015|TRANSF SERVICIOS MACOMBUSTIBL 13,570.00 34,415.29
09/12/2015|TRANSF 20,000.00 14,415.29
11/12/2015|dep PARTICIPACIQAPORTACION MENSUAL 3,445,236.56 3,459,651.85
11/12/2015|TRANSF 5,000.00 3,454,651.85
11/12/2015 10788|VIVIAN MADE/MANT DE VEH 4,640.00 3,450,011.85
11/12/2015 10789|ENRIQUE PORCONSUMO D 4,104.08 3,445,907.77
11/12/2015 10790(HERMILO MA|FERRETERIA V 3,792.50 3,442,115.27
11/12/2015 10791 {MARICELA HE[RENTA DE M( 7,545.22 3,434,570.05
11/12/2015 10792 |VICTOR MAN{MANT DE VEH 11,456.16 3,423,113.89
11/12/2015 10793 |MAXIMO TAL{ABARROTES V] 16,171.56 3,406,942.33
11/12/2015 10794 | VENANCIO M{COMISION A § 3,600.00 3,403,342.33
11/12/2015 10795 (EDUARDO FEFCAJA CHICA 20,000.00 3,383,342.33
11/12/2015 10796 |ALMA CECILIAAPOYO A FIES 12,000.00 3,371,342.33
14/12/2015 10797|EDUARDO FEfNOMINA BAS 10,868.18 3,360,474.15
14/12/2015|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DfCOMBUSTIBL 54,280.00 3,306,194.15
14/12/2015|TRANSF 50,000.00 3,256,194.15
15/12/2015 10798 |RENE AMALE(COMISION GO 1,400.00 3,254,794.15
15/12/2015 10799 (FLORENTINO [COMPRA DE § 4,500.00 3,250,294.15
16/12/2015 10800{ROBERTO BOIAPQOY S SEBAS 10,000.00 3,240,294.15
15/12/2015 10801|CANCELADO [CANCELADO - 3,240,294.15
15/12/2015 10802 (CANCELADO [CANCELADO . 3,240,294.15
15/12/2015 10803 |BERNARDO D|COMPRA DE H 10,000.00 3,230,294.15
15/12/2015|TRANSF EMPLEADOS h1 QUINCENA 489,859.61 2,740,434.54
15/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQDEPOSITO 5,259.58 2,745,694.12
16/12/2015 10804 JORGE LUIS UJESCULTURA A]  100,000.00 2,645,694.12
16/12/2015|TRANSF 9,049.16 2,636,644.96
16/12/2015|TRANSF SISTEMA PAR4{SUBSIDIO DIC 250,000.00 2,386,644.96
16/12/2015|TRANSF 40,698.02 2,345,946.94
16/12/2015|TRANSF 15,000.00 2,330,946.94
16/12/2015|TRANSF 23,200.00 2,307,746.94
16/12/2015|TRANSF EMPLEADOS HAGUINALDO §  454,609.26 1,853,137.68
17/12/2015 10805 [JORGE LUIS UJ[ESCULTURA A]  100,000.00 1,753,137.68
17/12/2015 10806 |ALMA CECILIAEVENTUALES 200,000.00 1,553,137.68
17/12/2015 10807 |MAURILIO LO|DESPACHADO 30,000.00 1,523,137.68
17/12/2015 10808 |ALMA CECILIAAGUINALDO H 16,505.63 1,506,632.05
17/12/2015|TRANSF MAGDALENO|A COMPROBA 5,500.00 1,501,132.05
17/12/2015|TRANSF MIRNA YAZM|RENTA CASA 5,000.00 1,496,132.05
17/12/2015|TRANSF MARTIN GON|VIAJES DE MA  232,000.00 1,264,132.05
17/12/2015|TRANSF MISAEL CRUZ|A COMPROBA 50000 1,214,132.05
17/12/2015|TRANSF RAYMUNDO TMANTENIMIE 16,722.05 1,197,410.00
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17/12/2015|TRANSF ARTURO ORN[PAGO SERVIC 5,407.88 1,192,002.12
17/12/2015|TRANSF OCTAVIO JAINVIATICOS CON 1,000.00 1,191,002.12
17/12/2015|TRANSF URIEL MARQUREFACCIONES 80400 1,110,602.12
17/12/2015|TRANSF ISR RETENCIONEY  132,100.00 978,502.12
17/12/2015|TRANSF IMSS CUOTASY AP(  155,435.14 823,066.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF JUAN MANUHJREFACCIONES 37,420.00 785,646.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF EDUARDO SERPIROTECNIA 21,746.00 763,900.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF MIGUEL DE LAFERIA REINA 3 4,500.00 759,400.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF TAMBORAZO |CALLEJONEAD 2,000.00 757,400.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF JOSE IDELFONFERIA 10,000.00 747,400.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF ROBERTO CAYMARIACHI FIE 6,960.00 740,440.98
17/12/2015|TRANSF MANUEL TREJMANUEL TRE} 8,000.00 732,440.98
18/12/2015|TRANSF ROBERTO REYYCOMPRADE(Q $  9,500.00 722,940.98
18/12/2015|DEP 305446.26 1,028,387.24
17/12/2015|TRANSF LEOPOLDO DFCOMBUSTIBLE 54,280.00 974,107.24
18/12/2015 10809 (OSCAR ARMA|MANT DE VEH 10,660.40 963,446.84
18/12/2015 10810|LAURA ELENAJAGUA PURIFI( 3,690.00 959,756.84
18/12/2015 10811|ALMA CECILIAEVENTUALES 250,000.00 709,756.84
18/12/2015 10812 |CELSO VARGAALIMENTOS 5,549.44 704,207.40
18/12/2015 10813 |RAUL ROBLES|ABARROTES 26,900.73 677,306.67
18/12/2015 10814 [JUAN MANUE|MADERA Y SE 32,479.97 644,826.70
18/12/2015 10815 (ALMA CECILIACAJA CHICA 19,919.07 624,907.63
18/12/2015 10816|LUIS FERNANJELABORACION 10,000.00 614,907.63
18/12/2015|TRANSF JESUS ACEVEJABARROTES 6,618.02 608,289.61
18/12/2015|TRANSF COMISION FE|CFE HUEJUCA| $  7,099.00 601,190.61
18/12/2015|TRANSF HERMILO MA|FERRETERIA | $  3,558.90 597,631.71
18/12/2015|TRANSF SAMUEL PINE[PAGO A MARI $ 11,100.00 586,531.71
18/12/2015|TRANSF TERESITA DE JFERRETERIA | $  6,447.09 580,084.62
18/12/2015|TRANSF COMISION FHCFE HUEJUCA| $ 10,993.00 569,091.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF S 8,261.00 577,352.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF S 22,474.00 599,826.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF REFACCIONEY S 1,044.00 598,782.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF REFACCIONEY $ 13,830.00 584,952.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF MARIA GUADJCONFERENCIA S  3,480.00 581,472.62
21/12/2015|TRANSF SILVIA ELENA SOTERO CARR| $  10,000.00 571,472.62
21/12/2015 10817|ALMA CECILIAPOR COMPRQ $ 19,801.00 551,671.62
21/12/2015 10818 |JUAN MANUE|MEDICAMEN] $  1,657.00 550,014.62
21/12/2015 10819|MAGDALENO|RENTADERO| $  1,200.00 548,814.62
21/12/2015 10820|JORGE JAIME [RENTADE MA $  1,000.00 547,814.62
21/12/2015 10821|REYES CARRILLAMBULANCIA| $  2,595.01 545,219.61
21/12/2015 10822 |ELEAZAR SALAMANT Y REFA| $  5,510.00 539,709.61
21/12/2015 10823 [JUAN FRANCI{RENTA DE MA $  23,200.00 516,509.61
21/12/2015 10824|MARTIN SIME[COMPRADE N $  4,480.00 512,029.61
21/12/2015 10825|MARICELA HE[RENTADEM(Q $  7,029.60 505,000.01
21/12/2015 10826 |REGINA VAZQIAPOYO PARA| S 4,000.00 501,000.01
21/12/2015 10827|CELSO VARGAGASTOS A CO| $ 10,000.00 491,000.01
22/12/2015|TRANSF EMPLEADOS HQUINCENA | $ 496,483.99 5,483.98
22/12/2015 S 6,501.18 1,017.20
22/12/2015|TRANSF $ 42,600.00 41,582.80
22/12/2015|TRANSF S  1,960.46 43,543.26
22/12/2015|TRANSF S 2,169.40 45,712.66
22/12/2015 10828 |ALMA CECILIA2DA QUINCEN $  6,743.80 52,456.46
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22/12/2015 10829|EMILIO LAUR§PRESTAMO S| $  3,000.00 55,456.46
22/12/2015 10830[JOSE BAUTIST/APOYO CAMB| $  10,000.00 65,456.46
22/12/2015 10831|ERISELDA MEJAPOYOAEQU $  5,500.00 70,956.46
22/12/2015 10832 [JOSE FRANCISAPOYO $  2,000.00 72,956.46
22/12/2015|TRANSF PARTICIPACIQPRESTAMO DE 6737 S 800,000.00 727,043.54
22/12/2015|TRANSF JUAN FERNANEVENTO FIND| $  57,420.00 669,623.54
23/12/2015 10833|CANCELADO [CANCELADO | $ : 669,623.54
23/12/2015 10834 |HERMILO MA|FERRETERIA | $ 13,564.81 656,058.73
23/12/2015 10835|MAXIMO TAL{ABARROTES [$ 21,621.02 634,437.71
23/12/2015 10836 |RODOLFO DE |PINTURAS VIO $  13,474.84 620,962.87
23/12/2015 10837|JOSE ALBERTQAUTOPARTES| $  4,060.00 616,902.87
23/12/2015 10838|MA. MAGDAL|SERVICIO SOL| $  19,910.00 596,992.87
23/12/2015 10839|MA. MAGDAL|[RENTADE VO[ $  9,744.00 587,248.87
23/12/2015 10840|FRANCISCO JA2DA QUINCEN $  6,501.18 580,747.69
23/12/2015 10841|ELPIDIO NAVAPRESENTACIO| $  8,900.00 571,847.69
23/12/2015 10842|ELPIDIO NAVAPRESENTACIQ $ 17,400.00 554,447.69
23/12/2015 10843 |ELPIDIO NAVATONO LIZARR| $  92,800.00 461,647.69
23/12/2015 10844 |ERNESTINA R{ALIMENTOS |$  3,768.00 457,879.69
23/12/2015 10845|0OMAR GUADAFERIA REINAZ $  10,000.00 447,879.69
24/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQAPORTACION MENSUAL 129923 577,802.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF HECTOR DANJANTICIPOEVH $  5,336.00 572,466.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF JUAN JOSE RUCOMPRA DE § $ 696.00 571,770.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF MIGUEL VEGAANTICIPO MA] S 1,500.00 570,270.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF ANTONIO ARTGACETA MUN $  6,000.00 564,270.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF J. TRINIDAD MMANT DE VEH $  22,233.00 542,037.69
24/12/2015|TRANSF TELEFONOS D|SERVICIO TEL} $ 39.00 541,998.69
28/12/2015|TRANSF $ 66,654.00 475,344.69
28/12/2015|TRANSF PAGO $  5,500.00 469,844.69
28/12/2015 10846|ANDRES LOPEPAGO FOTOG| $  8,000.00 461,844.69
28/12/2015 10847 |JORGE LUIS U[FUSION DE C{ $ 200,000.00 261,844.69
28/12/2015|TRANSF PATRICIA SAN|BAILE DEL RE§ $  18,560.00 243,284.69
28/12/2015|TRANSF $ 104,560.00 138,724.69
28/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQINGRESOS 27081.81 165,806.50
28/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQINGRESOS 13764.29 179,570.79
28/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQINGRESOS 11548.76 191,119.55
29/12/2015 10848 [JAVIER NUNEJMANTENIMIE| $  5,573.70 | $ - 185,545.85
29/12/2015|TRANSF ALMA CECILIAPREMIACIONN $  20,000.00 165,545.85
29/12/2015|TRANSF $ 17,110.00 148,435.85
30/12/2015|TRANSF CENTRAL DE HCOMPRADE{ $  1,780.00 146,655.85
30/12/2015|TRANSF COMISION FE[CFE NAYARIT-| $ 168,122.00 21,466.15
31/12/2015 10849|ALMA CECILIAVARIOS CAJA| S 17,431.65 38,897.80
31/12/2015 10850|ALMA CECILIACAJA CHIA $ 20,000.00 58,897.80
31/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER |SOBREGIRO | $ 155.04 59,052.84
31/12/2015|TRANSF BANCOMER |SOBREGIRO | $ 969.00 60,021.84
31/12/2015|TRANSF PARTICIPACIQPRESTAMO S NOMINA 150000 89,978.16
31/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQREINTEGRO GLOBOS AEROSTA 25000 114,978.16
31/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQDEPOSITO I 7174.97 122,153.13
31/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQPAGO DE SOBREGIRO DE CHE( 969 123,122.13
31/12/2015|DEP PARTICIPACIQPAGO SOBREGIRO DE CHEQUE 155.04 123,277.17
31/12/2015 10851|GAMALIEL DIA-TRASLADO D $  4,000.00 119,277.17
31/12/2015 10852 |JUAN FRANCI{RENTA DE RE]1 $  23,780.00 95,497.17
31/12/2015 10853 |ALMA CECILIASERVICIODE 1 $ 18,154.00 77,343.17
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31/12/2015 10854 |LEOCADIO SE{COMBUSTIBLY $ 21,175.70 56,167.47
31/12/2015 10855|GLORIA PATRIGASTOS FEST§ $  19,650.00 36,517.47
31/12/2015 10856 MARIA DE LA [DISENO Y CON $  16,240.00 20,277.47
31/12/2015 10857|ALMA CECILIAGASTOS MEN{ $  15,697.77 4,579.70
31/12/2015 10858|RIGOBERTO DIAGUINALDOf $  6,501.37 1,921.67
31/12/2015 10859|RIGOBERTO DIENC PROTECQ $  1,271.49 3,193.16
31/12/2015 10860|ALMA CECILIAGASTOS FERE| $ 58,457.89 61,651.05
31/12/2015 10861 |CANCELADO |CANCELADO 61,651.05




